
Show #22099: High Roller Reining Classic II (9/10/2023-9/14/2023)

106. NRHA 1400: Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 22

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 376 Vintage Stardust Cori Vokoun 73.50 Buckshot Farms$267.68

2 326 Lil Smokey Joe Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne 73.00 Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne$210.32

3T 198 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$129.06

3T 193 Electalena Kim Friedman 72.50 Kim Friedman$129.06

5T 437 Xtra Fugged About It Mason McDowell 72.00 Mason McDowell$81.26

5T 388 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 72.00 Ashley Weaver$81.26

7T 305 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 71.50 Krista M Marshall$19.12

7T 384 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 71.50 Randy Weaver$19.12

7T 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 71.50 Kathleen Roach$19.12

10T 820 TR Platinum Blonde Lacey D Wright 70.00 Lacey D Wright

10T 281 Last Shot Of Whizkey Shara Sue Boggs 70.00 Shara Sue Boggs

12 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 69.50 Sandra & Amy Farley

13 534 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 69.00 Arlynn Kemp

14 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

15 115 No Photos Katie Harvey 67.00 KGB Texas Marketing

16 404 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 65.50 Kristie Banks

17 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 63.50 Dee Allen

18 172 Coded N Color Rhys Derksen 61.50 Gail Derksen

19T 221 Gunna Marry Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 0.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

19T 324 Smokey Dee Wales Emmet Bushman 0.00 Emmet Bushman

19T 422 Gunashine Cindy M Carlson 0.00 Cindy M Carlson

107. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 29

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 326 Lil Smokey Joe Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne 73.00 Kelsey Nichols-Rhyne$285.61

2 193 Electalena Kim Friedman 72.50 Kim Friedman$241.67

3 388 Platinum Per Se Ashley Weaver 72.00 Ashley Weaver$153.79

4T 201 ARC Kiss My Chic Julia Ruud 71.50 Julia Ruud$90.63

4T 305 Sparkin Flinn Krista M Marshall 71.50 Krista M Marshall$90.63

4T 384 Cocktail Per Se Sydney Weaver 71.50 Randy Weaver$90.63

4T 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 71.50 Kathleen Roach$90.63

8 441 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 70.50 Kitrina Makin$54.93

9T 820 TR Platinum Blonde Lacey D Wright 70.00 Lacey D Wright

9T 200 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.00 Shelley Rosenberger

11 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 69.50 Sandra & Amy Farley

12T 428 Whizzen To Town Starla Grove 69.00 Gloria Grove

12T 534 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 69.00 Arlynn Kemp

14 548 Maseratti Teal Swain 68.50 Ardyce Swain

15T 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

15T 325 TR Step It Up Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner

15T 518 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 67.50 David Adams

18 145 Whizard Gotta Gun Ken Hamilton 67.00 Stacy Hamilton

19T 182 Gunnaoutdunya MaryJane Scruggs 66.50 MaryJane Scruggs

19T 307 Always Dream Big Cherie Vachon 66.50 Cherie Vachon

21T 276 Princess In Tites Arath Viesca 65.50 Fernando Viesca
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21T 404 Ruff Landing Kristie Banks 65.50 Kristie Banks

23 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 63.50 Dee Allen

24T 146 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 0.00 Stacy Hamilton

24T 221 Gunna Marry Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 0.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

24T 444 Banjosfiftyshades Tammy Jo Mckean 0.00 Mike McKean

24T 229 Phantom Spook Hannah N Dunn 0.00 Erin Dunn

24T 447 Black Outt Aubree Leyva 0.00 Hawknest Ranch LLC

24T 203 Coil Up McKenna Sparrow 0.00 McKenna Sparrow

108. NRHA 1650: Prime Time Non Pro Go: 1 - Shown: 42

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1T 198 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$118.85

1T 193 Electalena Kim Friedman 72.50 Kim Friedman$118.85

3 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 71.50 Kathleen Roach$71.31

4 205 Pretty Has Cash Steven M Sandvig 71.00 Steven M Sandvig$53.48

5 441 Gunner In The Nite Kitrina Makin 70.50 Kitrina Makin$47.54

6T 200 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.00 Shelley Rosenberger$38.63

6T 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 70.00 Keena Houdeshell$38.63

8T 206 Made Me Magnum Alexis Tomanelli 69.50 Alexis Tomanelli$26.74

8T 207 Wing N Aprayer Sandra Farley 69.50 Sandra & Amy Farley$26.74

10T 320 Sparky Tinseltown Diane Stuart 69.00 Diane Stuart$19.31

10T 534 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 69.00 Arlynn Kemp$19.31

12T 385 KR Lil Gun Robyn L Edwards 68.50 Robyn L Edwards$7.43

12T 816 Ben N Bert On Top Kim Ruiz 68.50 Kim Ruiz$7.43

14 380 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley

15T 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

15T 818 Not Dreamin At All Carolyn Tachovsky 67.50 Carolyn Tachovsky

15T 325 TR Step It Up Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner

18T 429 Guiltliss Gloria Grove 67.00 Gloria Grove

18T 145 Whizard Gotta Gun Ken Hamilton 67.00 Stacy Hamilton

20T 182 Gunnaoutdunya MaryJane Scruggs 66.50 MaryJane Scruggs

20T 381 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 66.50 Patricia Lynn Cooley

20T 307 Always Dream Big Cherie Vachon 66.50 Cherie Vachon

20T 545 Mayyourdreamscometrue Glen B Roach 66.50 Kathleen Roach

24 338 Leanin On Platinum Diane T Kovach 66.00 Diane T Kovach

25 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 64.00 Mark H Roberts

26T 144 Berry Best Step Janyce Hoyt 63.50 Janyce Hoyt

26T 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 63.50 Dee Allen

28 125 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 62.00 Denise Wilstead

29 126 Lil Gun Trader Bruce Selk 59.50 Bruce Selk

30T 389 Magnatrash Vicki Dias 0.00 Vicki Dias

30T 146 Whizzen The Dream Stacy Hamilton 0.00 Stacy Hamilton

30T 440 Gunna Get A Gun Ronda M Smith 0.00 Ronda M Smith

30T 221 Gunna Marry Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 0.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

30T 234 Dreamn N Hollywood Jill Cook Dvm 0.00 Jill Cook Dvm

30T 191 Talladega Ice Mark D Warrack 0.00 Jamie Walters

30T 458 This Joe Got A Gun Jamie Walters 0.00 Jamie Walters
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30T 509 Im Whiz Shine Laurie M Aitken 0.00 Laurie M Aitken

30T 422 Gunashine Cindy M Carlson 0.00 Cindy M Carlson

30T 129 Out Of The Furnace Julie Boer 0.00 Julie Boer

DQ 190 Burn The Rest Mark D Warrack 0.00 Jamie Walters

109. NRHA 5121: NP Masters Go: 1 - Shown: 31

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney

1 198 N V R What A Lucky Joe Morris H Kulmer 72.50 Morris H Kulmer$122.40

2 855 Alpha Coronalastchic Kathleen Roach 71.50 Kathleen Roach$103.57

3 205 Pretty Has Cash Steven M Sandvig 71.00 Steven M Sandvig$65.91

4T 200 Blue Inferno Shelley Rosenberger 70.00 Shelley Rosenberger$44.72

4T 304 A Whizard Dream Keena Houdeshell 70.00 Keena Houdeshell$44.72

6 206 Made Me Magnum Alexis Tomanelli 69.50 Alexis Tomanelli$37.66

7 534 Smoken Lil Whiz Arlynn Kemp 69.00 Arlynn Kemp$28.25

8T 519 Tisa Sweet Kiss Cynthia Capetillo 68.50 Cynthia Capetillo$11.77

8T 385 KR Lil Gun Robyn L Edwards 68.50 Robyn L Edwards$11.77

10 380 Late Nite Tradition Patricia Lynn Cooley 68.00 Patricia Lynn Cooley

11T 223 SHR Kid Rock David Stroud 67.50 David Stroud

11T 325 TR Step It Up Steve Tyner 67.50 Steve Tyner

11T 518 Dunits Lil Gun David Adams 67.50 David Adams

14T 429 Guiltliss Gloria Grove 67.00 Gloria Grove

14T 145 Whizard Gotta Gun Ken Hamilton 67.00 Stacy Hamilton

16T 521 Face Chics Love Ali Dances 66.50 Ali Dances

16T 381 KR Crackerjack Patricia Lynn Cooley 66.50 Patricia Lynn Cooley

16T 307 Always Dream Big Cherie Vachon 66.50 Cherie Vachon

16T 545 Mayyourdreamscometrue Glen B Roach 66.50 Kathleen Roach

20 319 Lost In Tinkertown Shelly Moore Tyler 66.00 Shelly Moore Tyler

21 303 The Big Gun In Town Mark H Roberts 64.00 Mark H Roberts

22 584 Twogunsarebetter Dee Allen 63.50 Dee Allen

23 125 Gotcha Denise Wilstead 62.00 Denise Wilstead

24 323 Gunnaletmyvoodooshine James Shippers 59.00 James Shippers

25T 520 Tisa Pale Face Peach Cynthia Capetillo 0.00 Cynthia Capetillo

25T 389 Magnatrash Vicki Dias 0.00 Vicki Dias

25T 221 Gunna Marry Ya Terri Conover-Stroud 0.00 David Stroud/Terri Conover-

25T 809 Step In A Mercedes Raun Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson

25T 810 Westcoast Paleface Gayle Samuelson 0.00 Gayle Samuelson

25T 541 Find Me After Dark Michelle C Portolese 0.00 Michelle C Portolese

25T 219 My Shiney Gun Mary Anne Montgomery 0.00 Mary Anne Montgomery


